1
3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
3M™ LifeASSURE™ PSN Series
Nylon Membrane Filter Cartridges and Capsules
3M™ LifeASSURE™ PSN Series Filter Cartridges and Capsules are nylon membrane
filters designed to meet the exacting requirements of photoresist and ancillary
chemical applications.

3
3M™ LifeASSURE™ PSN Series Nylon Membrane Filter Cartridges and Capsules
3M™ LifeASSURE™ PSN Series Filter Cartridges Ordering Guide
Model Number 3M ID Global ID Length
Description
Grade End Treatments
PSN004F01CK 70-0200-7384-0 7010379655 10 in. 0.04µm 222/SPEAR PTFE
PSN004F01FK 70-0200-0512-3 7010338650 10 in. 0.04µm 222/FLAT CAP PTFE
PSN004F02CC 70-0202-5524-9 7010338745 20 in. 0.04µm 222/SPEAR EPR
PSN004F02CK 70-0200-7385-7 7010303121 20 in. 0.04µm 222/SPEAR PTFE
PSN004F02FK 70-0201-5868-2 7100074299 20 in. 0.04µm 222/FLAT CAP PTFE
PSN010F01CK 70-0203-4672-5 7100158442 10 in. 0.1µm 222/SPEAR PTFE
PSN010F01FK 70-0200-0573-5 7010296344 10 in. 0.1µm 222/FLAT CAP PTFE
PSN010F02FK 70-0203-0151-4 7010340318 20 in. 0.1µm 222/FLAT CAP PTFE
PSN020F01CK 70-0203-4673-3 7100166963 10 in. 0.2µm 222/SPEAR PTFE
PSN020F02FK 70-0203-5171-7 7100212354 20 in. 0.2µm 222/FLAT CAP PTFE
3M™ LifeASSURE™ PSN Series Filter Capsules Ordering Guide
Model Number 3M ID Global ID Length
Description
Grade In/Out Connection
PSN004C01CC01 70-0200-1203-8 7010412762 2.5 in. 0.04µm 0.25 in. MNPT EPR
PSN004C02CC01 70-0201-1703-5 7100186397 5 in. 0.04µm 0.25 in. MNPT EPR
PSN010C01CC01 70-0200-1205-3 7010337865 2.5 in. 0.1µm 0.25 in. MNPT EPR
PSN010C02CC01 70-0201-6241-1 7100169694 5 in. 0.1µm 0.25 in. MNPT EPR
PSN020C01CB01 70-0202-0414-8 7010380457 2.5 in. 0.2µm 0.25 in. MNPT FLRCBN
PSN020C01CC01 70-0200-1207-9 7 1 0 0 1 5 1 1 7 1 2.5 in. 0.2µm 0.25 in. MNPT EPR
PSN020C02CC01 70-0203-4798-8 7100179910 5 in. 0.2µm 0.25 in. MNPT EPR
Intended Use and Product Selection: 3M™ LifeASSURE™ PSN Series Filter cartridges are intended for use in industrial and high purity chemical filtration applications of aqueous fluids in accordance with the
applicable product instructions and specifications. 3M LifeASSURE PSN Series Filter cartridges are also intended for use with non-aqueous fluids where materials of construction are compatible. Since there
are many factors that can affect a product's use, the customer and user remain responsible for determining whether the 3M product is suitable and appropriate for the user's specific application, including user
conducting an appropriate risk assessment and evaluating the 3M product in user's application.